
SPORT COACH CONTACT INFO

Volleyball Sally Kempfer kempfer.sally@brevardschools.org
Cross Country-Girls Bryan Cheek bjcheek@hotmail.com
Cross Country-Boys Bryan Cheek bjcheek@hotmail.com
Golf - Girls Jenny Pazderak pazderak.jenny@brevardschools.org
Golf - Boys TBA
Swim - Boys & Girls Randy Johnson randalljohnson_@outlook.com
Bowling - Boys & Girls Derrick Hamilton newzonaman@msn.com

Girls Soccer Jenny Pazderak pazderak.jenny@brevardschools.org
Boys Soccer Austin Downie downie.austin@brevardschools.org
Girls Basketball Rob Luther rb_luther@yahoo.com
MS Girls Basketball Rob Luther rb_luther@yahoo.com
Boys Basketball Corey Burton burton.corey@brevardschools.org
MS Boys Basketball Corey Burton burton.corey@brevardschools.org

Varsity Boys Lacrosse Brian Carroll brian@mbcarrollpa.com
Varsity Girls Lacrosse TBA
Boys Tennis TBA
Girls Tennis Samanth Martin martin.samantha@brevardschools.org
Middle School Track Mike Drake drake.mike@brevardschools.org
Varsity Girls Track Joe Estevez estevez.joe@brevardschools.org
Varsity Boys Track Bryan Cheek bjcheek@hotmail.com

Cheer Kaitlyn Hoskins kaitlynhoskins@gmail.com
Dance Stephanie Shaw shaw.stephanie@brevardschools.org
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